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Title

View

Solinea Condo for Sale

%‘ Furnished Studio Unit
M 3BR Condo for the Quiet You

2BR Citylights Condo

Furnished 2-Bedroom Condo with Balcony

View - Ideal for Expats

Address

Cardinal Rosales Ave., Cebu Business Park

Lawrence St.

Emilio Osmefia St.

Nivel Hills, Lahug

Nivel Hills

Price

15000000 P

4500000 P

16000000 P

14000000 P

45000 P


https://destinypropertiesph.com/index.php/our-properties/all-categories/condominium/solinea-condo-for-sale
https://destinypropertiesph.com/index.php/our-properties/all-categories/condominium/30_furnished-studio-unit
https://destinypropertiesph.com/index.php/our-properties/all-categories/condominium/3br-condo-for-the-quiet-you
https://destinypropertiesph.com/index.php/our-properties/all-categories/condominium/2br-citylights-condo
https://destinypropertiesph.com/index.php/our-properties/all-categories/condominium/furnished-2-bedroom-condo-with-balcony-view-–-ideal-for-expats
https://destinypropertiesph.com/index.php/our-properties/all-categories/condominium/furnished-2-bedroom-condo-with-balcony-view-–-ideal-for-expats
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